City of Ventnor City
Fire and EMS Reponse Data
Year: 2016
Month FIRE | SERVICE | AMBULANCE | MONTH TOTAL | YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 40 112 131 283 283
FEBRUARY 29 104 122 255 538
MARCH 29 60 120 209 747
APRIL 21 54 134 209 956
MAY 28 79 153 260 1216
JUNE 43 95 157 295 1511
JuLY 37 123 191 351 1862
AUGUST 25 101 183 309 2171
SEPTEMBER 33 94 150 277 2448
OCTOBER 34 87 157 278 2726
NOVEMBER 17 91 147 255 2981
DECEMBER 32 107 166 305 3286
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